
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12861 12432 12121 11923 11708 11539 11375 11240 11148 11024 10980 10996 11120 11272 11162 11177 11619 12684 13414 13872 14311 14662 14983 15095 322,261
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU1 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,461
JMJGU2 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,446
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 212 200 196 199 201 219 219 219 219 219 207 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,207
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 212 200 196 199 201 219 219 219 219 219 207 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,207
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 103 113 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 108 113 114 114 116 115 2,623
PAKABK1B 103 113 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 108 113 114 114 116 115 2,623
PAKABK2A 103 113 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 108 113 114 114 116 115 2,623
PAKABK2B 103 113 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 108 113 114 114 115 115 2,622
PAKABK4A 106 117 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 111 117 119 118 120 119 2,723
PAKABK4B 106 117 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 111 117 119 118 120 119 2,723
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 354 316 293 269 263 267 271 311 310 311 314 310 283 323 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,218
PGPSBK3A 95 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 95 100 117 115 129 126 2,592
PGPSBK3B 95 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 95 100 117 115 129 126 2,588
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 206 175 196 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,149
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 174 196 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,148
SGB3GT32 164 213 179 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 208 213 213 213 213 213 4,401
SGB3GT33 164 213 179 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 207 213 213 213 213 213 4,401
SGRIGT13 130 154 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 163 130 151 178 176 193 189 3,791
SGRIGT21 90 136 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 154 90 133 178 176 195 189 3,346
SGRIGT22 130 154 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 163 130 151 178 174 193 189 3,786
SKSPBK1 316 350 328 291 262 245 226 221 225 229 258 258 258 261 257 236 267 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,659
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 315 290 264 257 262 266 311 310 311 313 309 279 322 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,047
TJGSBK2A  (DF) 347 347 347 337 301 275 250 243 249 252 297 296 297 299 295 265 310 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,882
TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 337 301 275 250 243 249 252 297 296 297 299 295 265 308 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,881
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
TJGSBK1B 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 351 5,492
PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,760
GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
KLPPGT14  (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,188
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT31  (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
SGRIGT11 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 133 178 176 195 189 2,478
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 133 178 176 195 189 2,417
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 178 176 195 189 2,143
SRDGGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 819
SRDGGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 781
CBPSGT1B (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 255
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 456
PTEKGT1A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
JMJGU3 541 523 464 447 427 389 389 371 295 239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,043
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 99 83 60 70 87 100 78 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,328
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 99 82 60 70 87 100 78 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,328
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 97 0 0 0 86 100 78 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,220
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 0 0 0 100 76 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,125
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 73 934
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 318
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 248
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1324 1024 1276 1457 1652 1783 1947 2064 1980 1948 1693 1677 1653 1601 1711 1902 1841 1136 1565 1324 985 983 906 987 31,475

TOTAL GEN 12798 12369 12058 11860 11645 11476 11312 11177 11085 10961 10917 10933 11057 11209 11099 11114 11556 12621 13351 13809 14248 14599 14920 15032 320,770

*CBPS GT1B on test

05-Jun-12
Tuesday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14913 14777 14679 14908 15176 15452 15434 15438 15458 15432 15082 14534 13976 13703 13717 14410 14605 14568 14452 14289 13972 13877 13594 13357 322,261
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,461
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,446
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,207
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,207
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 115 115 116 116 116 116 116 116 114 113 106 106 114 115 114 115 114 114 114 113 112 2,623
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 115 115 116 116 116 116 116 116 114 113 106 106 114 115 114 115 114 114 114 113 112 2,623
PAKABK2A 115 114 113 115 115 116 116 116 116 116 116 114 113 106 106 114 115 114 115 114 114 114 113 112 2,623
PAKABK2B 115 114 113 115 115 116 116 116 116 116 115 114 113 106 106 114 115 114 115 114 114 114 113 112 2,622
PAKABK4A 119 118 117 119 119 120 120 120 120 120 120 119 116 109 109 118 119 118 119 119 118 117 116 116 2,723
PAKABK4B 119 118 117 119 119 120 120 120 120 120 120 119 116 109 109 118 119 118 119 119 118 117 116 116 2,723
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,218
PGPSBK3A 120 110 104 121 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 117 96 95 95 118 119 117 124 119 115 106 97 97 2,592
PGPSBK3B 120 109 104 121 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 117 96 95 95 116 119 117 124 117 113 106 97 97 2,588
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,149
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,148
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 190 194 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,401
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 190 194 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,401
SGRIGT13 180 168 160 181 190 195 195 195 195 199 193 179 147 130 130 177 180 176 187 179 174 163 148 146 3,791
SGRIGT21 182 163 147 183 190 196 195 195 195 200 195 179 122 90 90 177 181 178 187 179 173 155 125 124 3,346
SGRIGT22 180 168 159 181 190 194 195 194 194 199 193 179 146 130 130 177 179 176 186 179 174 162 148 146 3,786
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 338 341 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,659
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,047
TJGSBK2A  (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,882
TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,881
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 5,492
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,760
GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
KLPPGT14  (DF) 219 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,188
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT31  (DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
SGRIGT11 (DF) 180 163 147 181 190 196 195 195 195 199 195 179 122 90 90 177 181 178 187 179 173 155 125 122 2,478
SGRIGT12 180 163 147 181 190 196 195 195 195 199 195 179 122 90 90 177 181 178 187 179 173 155 125 0 2,417
SGRIGT23 180 163 147 181 190 196 195 195 195 199 195 179 122 90 90 177 181 176 187 179 0 0 0 0 2,143
SRDGGT1 (DF) 75 74 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 76 75 75 73 70 70 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 819
SRDGGT2 (DF) 75 74 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 76 75 75 73 70 70 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 781
CBPSGT1B (DF) 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT2 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT5 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 71 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456
PTEKGT1A (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
JMJGU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,043
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,328
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,328
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,220
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,125
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 77 84 84 84 84 84 68 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 934
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 77 84 84 84 84 84 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 318
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 76 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 248
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 108 100 103 113 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 107 100 102 112 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 73 20 20 20 20 111 105 45 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1082 1205 1303 1074 974 998 1016 1012 992 988 954 956 1514 1687 1676 1083 901 938 934 977 977 1072 1149 1069 31,475

TOTAL GEN 14853 14717 14619 14848 15116 15392 15374 15378 15398 15372 15022 14474 13916 13643 13654 14347 14542 14505 14389 14226 13909 13814 13531 13294 320,770


